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26281 Lucidity link Series
 Marker Lamps

26281 Lucidity Link 6728169281

50 mm

35 mm

44 mm
32 mm

1 = White(Earth)
2 = Brown(Park)
3 = Brown(Park)
4= White(Earth)
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REDUCED

VOLTS

Part Number LED 
Colour

Lens
Colour

Front Side Side
Indicator Rear Connection

26281CARK- BV2

26281CAK- BV2

26281CRK- BV2

26281CK- BV2

Amber/
Red

Amber

Red

White

Clear

•

•

•

•

• DT Type
Connector

Status

Existing

New

Existing

Existing

Clear

Clear

Clear DT Type
Connector

DT Type
Connector

DT Type
Connector

26281CK- V2

26281CAK- V2

26281CRK- V2

26281CARK- V2

WhiteClear DT Type
Connector

New

Amber

Red

Amber/
Red

Clear

Clear

Clear

DT Type
Connector

DT Type
Connector

DT Type
Connector

Housing
Colour

Black

Black

Black

Black

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

New

New

New

•

• •

• •

44 mm

65mm

67281

67281B

Chrome Housing to Suit  26281 Marker Lamps

Black Housing to Suit  26281 Marker Lamps

Part No Description

69281 Rubber Mounting Grommet



• ADR Approved
• Increased reliability

• Easily add additional lamps

• Unique design enables easy 
   connection of multiple lamps

• No wire splicing required
• Uses industry standard DT
   type connectors

In Built Deutsch Connector 
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Output if required
for additional 
lamps 

Supply to lights
from lucidity 
jumbo

Example of Connecting 3 Lucidity Link Series 
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Cable Selection

Part
Number

Description Length
mm

Suits Lamp
spacing Material

3270980 Link Cable 300mm 300 200mm

3270937 

3270981

3270938 

3270982 

3270939 

3270940 

3270941

3270942

3270943

3270944

3270945

3270946

Link Cable 500mm

Link Cable 800mm

Link Cable 1000mm

Link Cable 1300mm

Link Cable 1500mm

Link Cable 2000mm

Link Cable 2500mm

Link Cable 3000mm

Link Cable 3500mm

Link Cable 4000mm

Link Cable 4500mm

Link Cable 5000mm

500

800

1000

1300

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

400mm

700mm

900mm

1200mm

1400mm

1900mm

2400mm

2900mm

3400mm

3900mm

4400mm

4900mm

3271035 Link Cable 5500mm 5500 5400mm

3271733

3271193

3272089

Link Cable 6000mm

Link Cable 7700mm

Link Cable 8000mm

6000

7700

8000

5900mm

7600mm

7900mm

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

PVC Twin Sheath

REDUCED

VOLTS


